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Financial Highlights 
 

CONSOLIDATED/COMBINED RESULTS 

 
 Combined for the year ended 31 March 
 

Consolidated 
for the year ended 

31 March 2003 
 

2002 
 

2001 
 

2000 
 

1999 
 HK$’000 

 
HK’$000 HK$’000 HK’$000 HK’$000 

Turnover 37,475 70,364 147,672 335,641 368,466 
Profit/(loss) before tax (191,611) (24,397) (47,534) 49,956 32,410 
Tax (29) - 217 (635) (4,407) 
Net profit/(loss) from 
ordinary activities 
attributable to 
shareholders 

 
 
 

(155,514) 

 
 
 

(24,519) 

 
 
 

(45,357) 

 
 
 

46,775 

 
 
 

27,957 

 

CONSOLIDATED/COMBINED ASSETS AND LIABILITIES 

 
 Consolidated as at 31 March Combined as at 31 March 
 2003 2002 2001 2000 1999 
 HK$’000 

 
HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 

TOTAL NET 
(LIABILITIES)/ASSETS 
 

(37,616) 
 

100,517 
 

111,996 
 

154,219 
 

95,056 
 

 

 

 


