Financial Highlights

CONSOLIDATED/COMBINED RESULTS

	Consolidated for the year ended	Combined for the year ended 31 March				
	31 March 2003 HK\$'000	2002 HK'\$000	2001 HK\$'000	2000 HK'\$000	1999 HK'\$000	
Turnover	37,475	70,364	147,672	335,641	368,466	
Profit/(loss) before tax	(191,611)	(24,397)	(47,534)	49,956	32,410	
Tax	(29)	-	217	(635)	(4,407)	
Net profit/(loss) from ordinary activities attributable to						
shareholders	(155,514)	(24,519)	(45,357)	46,775	27,957	

CONSOLIDATED/COMBINED ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

	Consolidated as at 31 March		Combined as at 31 March		
	2003	2002	2001	2000	1999
	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
TOTAL NET (LIABILITIES)/ASSETS	` / /	100,517	111,996	154,219	95,056